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FIXING KIT NOT INCLUDED
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[=2©]scALE 1:5 [DESCRIPTION BLACK ANODIZATION ALUMINUM INCLINED PULL HANDLE @25 OAL 450MM A=300MM[ITEM CODE
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[25/32] [23/64"]
19,8mm 9,.1mm
[1-9/64"]
28,9mm

300mm

[11-13/16"]

DOOR PREPARATION

WOOD/METAL GLASS
[23/64'] [33/64]
_94 @9mm _QA @ 13mm

[23/64']
@9Imm

[33/64']
_94 @ 13mm

2AT.243.0301.6.

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
GLASS
PROTECTION
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ANTI-THEFT CAP
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